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2021 Year End Report

Last Refreshed: 01/20/22

Total District

MURDER

RAPE

ROBBERY

MALICIOUS WOUNDING
BURGLARY/B&E
LARCENY

B&E AUTO

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT

F.AST DISTRIGT
MURDER
RAPE
ROBBERY
MALICIOUS WOUNDING
BURGLARY/B&E
LARCENY
B&E AUTO
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT

54

144
107
768
1,874
528

244

16
58
37
149
667

1 9

36 55
153 85
114 81
969 716
1,985 1,652 1
797 810

312 355

2 2
12 16
46 23
37 20
184 180

742 505
285 275
57 78

51
52
84
665
420
508

234

51
55
83
527
1,177
<H]
189

2019

23
20
25
116
401
140
58

12
47
80
95
544
1,218
358
196

19

17
28
110
312

444
1,184

356

178

17
19
20
111
371
126
51

MURDER
RAPE

ROBBERY

MALICIOUS WOUNDING
BURGLARY/B&E
LARCENY

B&E AUTO

MQTOR VEHICLE THEFT

409
571
236
134

8 5
14 18
78 53
63 51
532 369
581 531
250 228
175 166

269
560
133
121

287
388
104
85

14
25
49
229
480
125
76

MURDER

RAPE

RQOBBERY

MALICIOUS WOUNDING
BURGLARY/B&E
LARCENY

B&t AUTO

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT

11
20
15
209
635
148
54

1 0
10 20
29 9
14 10
243 187
632 616
282 307
80 11

145
348
132
53

104
333
105

51



Charleston, WV Police Department

2021 Year End Report Last Refreshed: 01/20/22

Other Statistics 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Total Citations 7,988 7,438 10,180 6,196 6,864 4,157 8,247
Warnings 2,315 7,179 6,319 5,645 2,352 2,952 2,620
Seatbelts 1,560 1,656 1,080 511 640 477 198
Adult Arrests 4,939 4,631 4,744 5,895 5,363 4,038 3,528
Juvenile Arrests 120 97 81 74 64 31 28
DUI 314 344 237 518 613 509 322
101 Reports 7,291 8,545 8,493 9,864 8,760 8,071 8,708

2015 2017 2018 2019

‘ Jrashes 2,362 2,242 2,123 2,032 2,049 1,505 1,575

Juvenile Arrest 2016 2017 2018 2019

Total Year 120 97 81 74 64 31 28

Adult Arrest 15 2018 s010 2020 2021

Total Year 4,939 4631 4,744 5,895 5,363 4,038 3,528

Overdoses

Overdoses 279 182 222 290 226
Overdose Deaths 29 11 18 27 39

Total 308 193 240 317 265
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__2021 Extra Patrol Stats
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January
[February
March
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Total by 5|de /0
Total for city 1023




